17
14
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1714
1714
To
ol
s

24+6+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
12 Piece
353-07230-67-080Slot 3 x 100, 6.5 x 100mm PZ No. 1, 2 & 2 x 30mm5 Pc, PZ/SL
353-07110-67-079Slot 3 x 100, 6.5 x 100mm Phillips No. 1, 2 & 2 x 30mm5 Pc, PH/SL
353-07000-67-076Slot 3 x 100, 5 x 150, 5.5 x 75, 6.5 x 100, 8 x 150mm PZ
No. 1, 2
7 Pc, PZ/SL
353-06930-67-075Slot 3 x 100, 5 x 150, 5.5 x 75, 6.5 x 100, 8 x 150mm
Phillips No. 1, 2
7 Pc, PH/SL
353-06810-67-074Slot 3 x 75, 3 x 100, 5 x 150, 5.5 x 75, 6.5 x 100,
8.0 x 150, 10 x 200mm
Phillips No. 0, 1, 2, PZ No. 1, 2
12 Piece
Order CodeMftrs. List No.